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200007270002
51291

07/27/2000
08:18:43

TRINITY
UNIVERSAL
INSURANCE

Party 2 NOTARY REECE HALL,
DIANN M

200011160003
98091

11/16/2000
10:54:55

UNITED
STATES
FIDELITY &
GUARANTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FRANKLIN,
MARIE
SLAUGHTER

200011200004
00861

11/20/2000
10:53:51

UNITED
PACIFIC
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SIMS, REGINA
SMITH

200002240000
58981

02/24/2000
02:49:42

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CUNNINGHAM
, DANA
STOFEL

200009180003
23511

09/18/2000
08:59:19

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCCANTS
HILL,
ROSYLAN


