Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200007270002 51291	07/27/2000 08:18:43	TRINITY UNIVERSAL INSURANCE	Party 2	NOTARY	REECE HALL, DIANN M						
200011160003 98091	11/16/2000 10:54:55	UNITED STATES FIDELITY & GUARANTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FRANKLIN, MARIE SLAUGHTER						
200011200004 00861	11/20/2000 10:53:51	UNITED PACIFIC INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SIMS, REGINA SMITH						
200002240000 58981	02/24/2000 02:49:42	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CUNNINGHAM , DANA STOFEL						
200009180003 23511	09/18/2000 08:59:19	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCCANTS HILL, ROSYLAN						